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1000
0,58 mm.

1001
0,65 mm.

1009
1,5 mm.

1002
0,8 mm.

1010
1,6 mm.

1018
2,5 mm.

1003
0,9 mm.

1011
1,7 mm.

1019
2,7 mm.

1004
1 mm.

1012
1,8 mm.

1020
2,9 mm.

1005
1,1 mm.

1021
3,1 mm.

1006
1,2 mm.

1022
3,4 mm.

1007
1,3 mm.

1008
1,4 mm.

Pasta lunga e lasagne

sp
ag

he
tt

i

1015
2,1 mm.

1013
1,9 mm.

1014
2 mm.

1017
2,3 mm.

1016
2,2 mm.
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Pasta lunga e lasagne

1035
1,75 mm.

1044
5,5 mm.

1052
21 mm.

1036
2 mm.

1045
6,5 mm.

1052 A
23,5 mm.

1037
2,25 mm.

1047
9 mm.

1053
24,5 mm.

1038
2,5 mm.

1046
8,3 mm.

1054
28 mm.

1039
2,8 mm.

1048
11 mm.

1053 B
30 mm.

1054 C
40 mm.

1040
3,3 mm.

1049
13,5 mm.

1043
5 mm.

1051
18 mm.

1042
4,5 mm.

1050
15,5 mm.ta

gl
ia
te

lle





18

Pasta lunga e lasagne

1066
9,0 mm.

1073
17,5 mm.

1078
30,0 mm.

1067
11,5 mm.

1074
18,0 mm.

1079
35,0 mm.

1069
12,5 mm.

1075
20,5 mm.

1080
40,0 mm.

1070
14,0 mm.

1076
23,0 mm.

1077
28,0 mm.

1071
14,5 mm.

1071B
15,0 mm.

1072
17,0 mm.

ric
ce
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Pasta lunga e lasagne

1638
50 mm.

1638 B
60 mm.

1638 C
64,5 mm.

ric
ce
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Pasta lunga e lasagne

1640 C
102 mm.

la
sa

gn
e 

on
du

la
te

la
sa

gn
e 

on
du

la
te
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Pasta lunga e lasagne

1090
2,4 mm.

1096 A
5,5 mm.

1102 A
12,5 mm.

1091
2,6 mm.

1097
6 mm.

1103
14 mm.

1092
3 mm.

1098
7 mm.

1104
16 mm.

1093
3,5 mm.

1099
8 mm.

1105
18 mm.

1094
4 mm.

1100
9 mm.

1095
4,5 mm.

1101
10 mm.

1096
5 mm.

1102
11 mm.

bu
ca

ti
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Pasta corta

1106
3,5 mm. R10

1114
6,0 mm. R8

1122
8,0 mm. R10

1107
4,5 mm. R8

1115
6,0 mm. R10

1123
8,0 mm. R12

1108
4,5 mm. R10

1116
6,0 mm. R12

1124
8,2 mm. R15

1109
5,00 mm. R8

1117
6,5 mm. R8

1125
8,0 mm. R20

1110
5,0 mm. R10

1118
6,5 mm. R10

1126
9,0 mm. R14

1111
5,5 mm. R8

1119
7,0 mm. R12

1127
9,0 mm. R18

1112
5,5 mm. R10

1120
7,0 mm. R16

1128
9,50 mm. R18

1113
5,5 mm. R12

1121
7,0 mm. R18

1129
10,0 mm. R14

rig
at

i
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Pasta corta

1151
17,80 mm.

R36

1156
23,50 mm.

R39

1151 E
18,45 mm.

R24

1157
23,50 mm.

R54

1152
19,0 mm.

R20

1158
25,50 mm.

R32

1153
21,0 mm.

R24

1158 B
24,25 mm.

R20

1154 A
28,0 mm.

R28

1154
22,80 mm.

R30

1155
23,0 mm.

R36

rig
at

i

lis
ci

o 1159
2,0 mm.

1160
2,4 mm.

1162 A
3,5 mm.

1164
4 mm.

1165
4,4 mm.

1166
5 mm.

1167
5,5 mm.

1161
2,7 mm.

1162
3 mm.

1168
6 mm.
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Pasta corta

1184
2 mm.

1190 A
4,10 mm.

1197
5,5 mm.

1203
10 mm.

1185
2,4 mm.

1191
2,4 mm.

1198
6 mm.

1204
4,10 mm.

R8

1186
2,8 mm.

1192
3,3 mm.

1199
6,7 mm.

1205 G
3,5 mm.

R10

1187
3 mm.

1193
3,6 mm.

1200
7,5 mm.

1205
5,10 mm.

R10

1188
3,5 mm.

1194
4 mm.

1201
8 mm.

1205 L
5,5 mm.
R10+10

1189
4 mm.

1195
5 mm.

1202
9 mm.

1206
5,50 mm.

R10

1190
4,10 mm.

R10

1196
5,5 mm.

1202 A
9,5 mm.

1206 B
6,10 mm.

R8

gr
am

ign
e

curvo
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Pasta corta

1224
8 mm.

1262
6,5 mm.

1239
8,0 mm.

R7

1246
25 mm.

R12

1225
9 mm.

1264
7,5 mm.

1241
13 mm.

R8

1247
28 mm.

R14

1226
10 mm.

1256
5 mm.

1242
14 mm.

R8

1248
31,8 mm. 

1227
11 mm.

1257
5,8 mm.

1243
15 mm.

R8

1228
12 mm.

1258
9 mm.

1244
20 mm.

R10

1229
16 mm.

1259
7,50 mm.

R7

1245
22,5 mm.

R12

1230
20 mm.

1260
10 mm.

R7

1261
13,5 mm.

R11

ca
ne

st
ri

co
nc

hi
gl
ie

go
cc

e 
e 

sp
ac

ca
te

lle
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Pasta corta

1265
4,2 mm.

1271
13,5 mm.

1274
6,5 mm.

1278
7 mm.

1280
7 mm.

R8

1267
6,5 mm.

1271 A
12 mm.

1275
8 mm.

1278 D
5 mm.

1281
9 mm.

1268
7 mm.

1272
15,5 mm.

1276
9 mm.

1282
10,5 mm.

R10

1269
9 mm.

1273
16 mm.

1277
9,7 mm.

1279
8 mm.

1270
9,5 mm.

el
ic

he

tr
ec

ce

ca
se

re
cc

e

1278 A
6,5 mm.
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Pasta corta

1298
24 mm.

1402
4,5 mm.

1403
5 mm.

1385
5,4 mm.

x 1,05

1386
6 mm.
x 0,95

1383
6,5 mm.

1384
8 mm.

1300
16,20 mm.
R32

1301
16,30 mm.
 R30

1302
20,50 mm.

R40

1303
24,50 mm.

R54

1304
15,80 mm.

R24

1304 A
18,00 mm.

R30

1305
24,5 mm.

ru
ot

e 1308
5 mm.

1309
8 mm.

1310
9 mm.

R 20

1310 A
6,7 mm.

1311
11 mm.

1306
9 mm.

1307
11 mm.
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Pasta corta

1343
16,5 mm.

1352
35 mm.

R11
1344

18 mm.

1382
27,8 mm.1345

22 mm.

1382 G
26 mm.

1346
26 mm.

1365
13 mm. R21

1347
27,5 mm.

1366
13 mm.

1348
29 mm.

1367
17 mm.

1350
33 mm.

1349
33 mm.gig

li 
e 

fu
ng

hi

gn
oc

ch
i n

ap
ol

et
an

i
banane

1336
6,5 mm.

1340
10 mm.

1337 B
10 mm.

1341 B
11,5 mm.

1337
10 mm.

1341
11,5 mm.

1338
10 mm.

R2

1342
11 mm

R25

1339
11,5 mm.
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Pasta corta

1387 B
4 mm.

1389
5,3 mm.

1389 B
7,8 mm.

1389 E
18 mm.

1056 C
16 mm. R 10

ta
gl
ia
te

lle
 m

os
se 1390 C

8 mm.
1392 R

41 mm.

1391
12 mm.

1392 H
31 mm.

1391 A
13 mm.

1392 S
17-19-21 mm.

1803 A
1 mm

1392 C
22 mm.

1803 B
0,85 mm.

1392 L
18,5 mm.

1391 L
17 mm.

1393
0,9 mm

1394
1,1 mm

1395 D
1,35 mm

1396
1,75 mm

1397
1,9 mm

1397 C
2,05 mm

1395 C
0,75 mm

1392
18 mm

1387
2,2 mm.
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Pastina

anellini

ru
ot

e 1404
11,50 mm.

R20

1411
15 mm.

1416 A
8,7 mm.

R18

1429
8 mm.

P6

1405
13,50 mm.

R16

1412
3,5 mm.

1417
10,5 mm. 1430

9 mm.
P8

1407
3,5 mm.

1413
4,5 mm.

1425
5,5 mm.

1431
11 mm.

P8

1408
4 mm.

1414
5 mm.

1427
9,5 mm.

1432
15 mm.

R8

1409
8 mm.

1415
6,4 mm.

1428
12 mm.

1410
10 mm.

1416
7 mm.

1438
9,5 mm.

fiori
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Pastina

1461
7 mm.
x 3,30

1468 N
6 mm.

x 2,4

1472 A
10 mm.

1462
7,50 mm.

x 3,60
1469

6,5 mm.

1473
6,5 mm.

1468
5,5 mm.

1470
7,2 mm.

1474
3,5 mm.

1471
7,3 mm.1468 G

9 mm.

1472
8,3 mm.

abc e numeri

1465
3,75 mm.

1466
4,5 mm.

1467
5,5 mm.

1467 A
6,5 mm.

se
m

i d
i c

ar
te
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Pastina

1501
2,1 mm.

1505
2,9 mm.

1522
2,5 mm.

1502
2,35 mm.

1506
3,2 mm.

1523
3,2 mm.

1503
2,5 mm.

1507
3,9 mm.

1524
5,4 mm.

1504
2,7 mm.

1508
4,2 mm.

pi
om

bi

qu
ad

ru
cc

i1500 A
1,7 mm.

1500
1,95 mm.
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Penne

1595
5,2 mm.

1600
9 mm.

1603 A
12 mm.

1595 B
6,5 mm.

1601
9,5 mm.

1604
13,5 mm.

1596
5,9 mm.

1602
10,5 mm.

1605
14,5 mm.

1597
6,9 mm.

1603
11 mm.

1606
16,8 mm.

1599 A
8 mm.

pe
nn

e 
lis

ce
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Speciali e regionali

1801 D

1530 F

2100

1530 E

1273 D
16 mm.

1544

1547
1545

1530
20 mm.

1364 B
19,4 mm.

R4

1360 F
45 mm.

R21

1364 D
40 mm.

R21

1530 A
20 mm.

1530 D

sp
ec

ia
li 

e 
re

gio
na

li

1314 M

2101
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Speciali e regionali

1626
11 mm.

1606 A
28 mm.

1627
13,2 mm.

1801 A 1277 B
1281 I

1081 A
45 mm. 1083 A

63,5 mm.

1223 A
44,50 mm.

R70

1623 C
31,15 mm.

R48

1623 A
26,7 mm. R42sp

ec
ia
li 

e 
re

gio
na

li
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Personalizzata

1533

1552

1563 B

1534

1554

2104 A

1535 U

1555

2106 1561 G2107 1468 Q 1537 C 1556 G

1539

1557

1540 1543 L 1550

1559

1563

1560

fo
rm

at
i p

er
so

na
liz

za
ti





60

Personalizzata

1550 A

1560 L 2102 S

1550 B

1560 M 1560 R 2102 T

1550 C

1560 N 2102 U

1559 D

2102 V

1560 A 1560 B 1560 D 1560 E

1550 D 1550 E 1550 F

fo
rm

at
i p

er
so

na
liz

za
ti
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Rapida cottura

1805 Z 1805 B 1088
1,9x0,8

mm.

1089
2,1x0,9

mm.

ra
pi

da
 c

ot
tu

ra 1165 Z
4,4 mm.

1166 Z
5 mm.

1205 Z
5,10 R10

mm.

1196 Z
5 mm.

1185 Z

1267 Z
6,5 mm.

1325 Z 1399 Z
2,2 mm.

1573 B
24 mm.

1268 Z
7 mm.

1247 Z 1344 Z
18 mm.


